

Ej Suit 189 of 2023
WBPS01-000411-2023

Before: Smt. Sudipa Banerjee, Ld. Judge, 3rd Bench

Order No: 11

Date: 20-07-2024

Today is fixed for filing amended plaint by the plaintiff and S/R and A/D.

Plaintiff files amended plaint. Let the same be kept with the record.

Plaintiff is directed to put in requites for service of summons upon the substituted defendants.

Office is directed to issue process, if the requisites are found to be proper and correct.

Fix **18-09-2024** for S/R and A/D.

Sudipa Banerjee
[J.O. Code: WB01148]
Judge, 3rd Bench
Presidency Small Cause Court,
Calcutta